
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
11 
95 
94 
61 

9 
55 
39 

4 
177 

99 
110 

23 
6 

160 
93 
57 
75 
41 
66 
47 
96 

7 
111 

13 
5 

91 
195 
128 

51 
21 

155 

Name 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Angelo PASTORINO 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Luca MAGGIO 
Kenneth COSTA 
Lorenzo GASPERINI 
Angelo PILLA 
Davide ROLANDO 
Daniele BANI 
Luca PIROTTI 
Nicola REGONINI 
Massimiliano PEPE 
William BENEDET 
Stefano TOTI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Marco GUIDARINI 
Luca MARINI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Marco BORELLINI 
Cristian BONERA 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
Maurizo MORSELLI 
Andrea TACITI 
Luca BERTONA 
Cristian ACCIU 
Adam BACCO 
Massimo ERRICO 
Andrea PICONE 
Massimo MACARELLA 
Davide PANCIROLI 
Renato CONZA 

Class 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 

Model/Engine 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Overall BestTm 
1:13.083 
1:13.515 
1:13.628 
1:14.147 
1:14.156 
1:14.635 
1:14.659 
1:14.669 
1:14.778 
1:14.826 
1:15.279 
1:15.400 
1:15.615 
1:15.664 
1:15.685 
1:15.835 
1:15.922 
1:16.196 
1:16.583 
1:16.612 
1:17.017 
1:17.184 
1:17.193 
1:17.635 
1:18.158 
1:18.189 
1:18.794 
1:19.230 
1:19.345 
1:19.624 
1:19.862 

Diff 

0.432 
0.545 
1.064 
1.073 
1.552 
1.576 
1.586 
1.695 
1.743 
2.196 
2.317 
2.532 
2.581 
2.602 
2.752 
2.839 
3.113 
3.500 
3.529 
3.934 
4.101 
4.110 
4.552 
5.075 
5.106 
5.711 
6.147 
6.262 
6.541 
6.779 

Gap 

0.432 
0.113 
0.519 
0.009 
0.479 
0.024 
0.010 
0.109 
0.048 
0.453 
0.121 
0.215 
0.049 
0.021 
0.150 
0.087 
0.274 
0.387 
0.029 
0.405 
0.167 
0.009 
0.442 
0.523 
0.031 
0.605 
0.436 
0.115 
0.279 
0.238 

In Session 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 
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4° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

CLassifica Riepilogativa Prove Ufficiali 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 


